ANNUAL PERMITS ARE VALID ON THE FOLLOWING ROADS ONLY!
SINGLE-TRIP OR SPECIAL PERMITS ARE REQUIRED ON ALL OTHER COUNTY ROADS.
ALL ROADS ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONAL CLOSURE.
PLEASE NOTE THAT BRIDGE RESTRICTIONS MAY EXIST.



ROAD NO.

11

12

12A

13

15

16

17

NAME

BLUE MOUNTAIN

RANGELY WEST

COLLINS GULCH

MOBIL CAMP

MESA

PICEANCE

PICEANCE EAST

LITTLE BEAVER

STRAWBERRY

NORTH FORK

WILSON CREEK

SULPHUR CREEK

MARVINE CREEK

SIZEMORE

FLAG CREEK

THORNBURG

RIM ROCK ROAD

BURRO MTN

MILE POST TO MILE POST

Entire Road
0-7.57
0-4.68
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-30.37
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-4.05
Entire Road
0-8.94
Entire Road
Entire Road

43.5-41

MAINTENANCE

Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around

Year-around

SURFACE TYPE

Pavement
Pavement
Pavement
Pavement
Pavement
Pavement
Gravel
Pavement
Pavement
Pavement
Gravel

Gravel

Gravel
Gravel
Paved/Gravel
Paved/Gravel
Gravel

Gravel



ROAD NO. NAME
21 BONANZA

22 DRY FORK

23 BIG PARK

23A NORTH RIVER BR.
24 RYAN

24X CR 24 TO RANGELY
26 BLACK SULPHUR
26 BLACK SULPHUR
27 EAST DOUGLAS
29 FAWN CREEK

31 NATEC

32 ANDERSON

32A LAKE

33 SHEEP CREEK

34 DUNHAM

35 AICHER DRAW
37 LUNNY LANE

38 EAST FLAG

39 IRISH MESA

MILE POST TO MILE POST

Entire Road
0-7.5
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-6.17
6.17-25.65
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-1.5

Entire Road

MAINTENANCE

Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around

Year-around

No Winter Maint.

Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around

Year-around

SURFACE TYPE

Paved
Dirt
Paved/Gravel
Paved
Paved
Gravel/Dirt
Paved/Dirt
Dirt
Gravel/Dirt
Dirt

Paved
Gravel
Gravel
Paved/Dirt
Gravel/Dirt
Gravel
Gravel

Dirt

Paved



ROAD NO.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

47A

49

54

55

57

60

62

63

65

67

72

NAME

UPPER BEAVER

BOISE

WINSLETT

CLAPPER

CROSS L

MURRAY

NORTH RIVER EAST

THEOS

THEOS

SAWMILL

NORTH ELK

SULLIVAN

MILLER CREEK

THIRTEEN MILE

GOLF COURSE

COLEMAN

STALEY

WHALIN

WRAY GULCH LF

MILE POST TO MILE POST

0-2.72
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-1.11
0-1.1
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-0.73

Entire Road

MAINTENANCE

Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
No Winter Maint.
Year-around
Year-around
No Winter Maint.
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around

Year-around

SURFACE TYPE

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel
Paved/Gravel
Gravel

Dirt

Gravel

Gravel
Gravel/Dirt
Gravel

Gravel

Paved
Gravel
Paved/Gravel
Gravel

Gravel



ROAD NO.

75

79

81

84A

85

93

101

102

109

110

115

116

119

121

122

129

NAME
JOE FOX
T.I. NIELSON

MEEKER AIRPORT
CROSS L CAMP
DUCKETT

MCKEE

AIRPORT WEST (RGY)
NORTH RIVER WEST
MISSOURI CREEK
OLD ROAD

WINDY BILL

LITTLE HORSE DRAW
UTE CREEK

SEELY WILLIAMS FORK
CALAMITY RIDGE

HAY GULCH BRIDGE RD

MILE POST TO MILE POST

Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
0-2.86

Entire Road
Entire Road
0-1.18

Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road

Entire Road

MAINTENANCE

Year-around
Year-around

Year-around

No Winter Maint.

Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Year-around

Year-around

No Winter Maint.

Year-around
Year-around
Year-around
Winter-Moffat
Year-around

Year-around

SURFACE TYPE

Gravel
Gravel
Paved

Dirt

Dirt

Dirt

Gravel
Paved
Gravel/Dirt
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel
Gravel/Dirt

Gravel



ROAD NO.

130

140

142

143

NAME

PIPELINE ROAD

RANGELY AIRPORT

BLACKS GULCH

TSHUDDI GULCH

MILE POST TO MILE POST

Entire Road
Entire Road
Entire Road

Entire Road

MAINTENANCE

Year-around

Year-around

No Winter Maint.

No Winter Maint.

SURFACE TYPE

Paved
Paved
Gravel/Dirt

Gravel/Dirt
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