



ANNUAL PERMITS ARE VALID ON THE FOLLOWING ROADS ONLY!

SINGLE-TRIP OR SPECIAL PERMITS ARE REQUIRED ON ALL OTHER COUNTY ROADS.

ALL ROADS ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONAL CLOSURE.

PLEASE NOTE THAT BRIDGE RESTRICTIONS MAY EXIST.

ROAD NO.	NAME	MILE POST TO MILE POST	MAINTENANCE	SURFACE TYPE
1	BLUE MOUNTAIN	Entire Road	Year-around	Pavement
2	RANGELY WEST	0-7.57	Year-around	Pavement
3	COLLINS GULCH	0-4.68	Year-around	Pavement
3A	MOBIL CAMP	Entire Road	Year-around	Pavement
4	MESA	Entire Road	Year-around	Pavement
5	PICEANCE	Entire Road	Year-around	Pavement
253	PICEANCE EAST	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
6	LITTLE BEAVER	Entire Road	Year-around	Pavement
7	STRAWBERRY	Entire Road	Year-around	Pavement
8	NORTH FORK	0-30.37	Year-around	Pavement
9	WILSON CREEK	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
11	SULPHUR CREEK	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
12	MARVINE CREEK	0-4.05	Year-around	Gravel
12A	SIZEMORE	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
13	FLAG CREEK	0-8.94	Year-around	Paved/Gravel
15	THORNBURG	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved/Gravel
16	RIM ROCK ROAD	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
17	BURRO MTN	43.5-41	Year-around	Gravel

ROAD NO.	NAME	MILE POST TO MILE POST	MAINTENANCE	SURFACE TYPE
21	BONANZA	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
22	DRY FORK	0-7.5	Year-around	Dirt
23	BIG PARK	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved/Gravel
23A	NORTH RIVER BR.	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
24	RYAN	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
24X	CR 24 TO RANGELY	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel/Dirt
26	BLACK SULPHUR	0-6.17	Year-around	Paved/Dirt
26	BLACK SULPHUR	6.17-25.65	No Winter Maint.	Dirt
27	EAST DOUGLAS	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel/Dirt
29	FAWN CREEK	Entire Road	Year-around	Dirt
31	NATEC	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
32	ANDERSON	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
32A	LAKE	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
33	SHEEP CREEK	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved/Dirt
34	DUNHAM	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel/Dirt
35	AICHER DRAW	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
37	LUNNY LANE	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
38	EAST FLAG	0-1.5	Year-around	Dirt
39	IRISH MESA	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved

ROAD NO.	NAME	MILE POST TO MILE POST	MAINTENANCE	SURFACE TYPE
40	UPPER BEAVER	0-2.72	Year-around	Gravel
41	BOISE	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
42	WINSLETT	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
43	CLAPPER	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
44	CROSS L	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
45	MURRAY	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
46	NORTH RIVER EAST	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved/Gravel
47	THEOS	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
47A	THEOS	Entire Road	Year-around	Dirt
49	SAWMILL	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
54	NORTH ELK	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
55	SULLIVAN	Entire Road	No Winter Maint.	Gravel/Dirt
57	MILLER CREEK	0-1.11	Year-around	Gravel
60	THIRTEEN MILE	0-1.1	Year-around	Gravel
62	GOLF COURSE	Entire Road	No Winter Maint.	Paved
63	COLEMAN	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
65	STALEY	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved/Gravel
67	WHALIN	0-0.73	Year-around	Gravel
72	WRAY GULCH LF	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel

ROAD NO.	NAME	MILE POST TO MILE POST	MAINTENANCE	SURFACE TYPE
75	JOE FOX	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
79	T.I. NIELSON	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
81	MEEKER AIRPORT	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
84A	CROSS L CAMP	Entire Road	No Winter Maint.	Dirt
85	DUCKETT	Entire Road	Year-around	Dirt
93	MCKEE	Entire Road	Year-around	Dirt
101	AIRPORT WEST (RGY)	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
102	NORTH RIVER WEST	0-2.86	Year-around	Paved
109	MISSOURI CREEK	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel/Dirt
110	OLD ROAD	Entire Road	No Winter Maint.	Gravel
115	WINDY BILL	0-1.18	Year-around	Gravel
116	LITTLE HORSE DRAW	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
119	UTE CREEK	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel
121	SEELY WILLIAMS FORK	Entire Road	Winter-Moffat	Gravel
122	CALAMITY RIDGE	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel/Dirt
129	HAY GULCH BRIDGE RD	Entire Road	Year-around	Gravel

ROAD NO.	NAME	MILE POST TO MILE POST	MAINTENANCE	SURFACE TYPE
130	PIPELINE ROAD	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
140	RANGELY AIRPORT	Entire Road	Year-around	Paved
142	BLACKS GULCH	Entire Road	No Winter Maint.	Gravel/Dirt
143	TSHUDDI GULCH	Entire Road	No Winter Maint.	Gravel/Dirt